

MODEL  
**30**

MODEL  
**3.5+**

# STRUT ASSEMBLY

1 SLIDER BRACKET  
06-P27-C004-01

2 M6 X 35mm BOLT  
06-M27-M6X35PM

7 STRUT PUSH ROD TUBE  
06-T06-C093-01

4 M6 X 72mm BOLT  
B30-M22-M6X72PM

5 RIGHT STRUT BRACKET  
06-P19-C039-00

6 M6 NYLOCK NUT  
06-M44-M6x6NL

3 19MM END PLUG  
06-P25-C036-02

14 MAIN STRUT END PLUG  
06-P22-C035-00

15 M6 X 40mm BOLT  
06-M25-M6X40PM

19 M12 WASHER  
06-M57-M12WS

18 M10 C-CLIP  
06-M58-M10ECP

20 M12 O-RING  
06-R05-M12-O-RING

22 12mm x 95mm REAR AXLE  
06-TIRE-001-00

21 BEARING CAP  
06-P61-TIRE-007-01

